Safety Camera Personal Injury Collision Data

Safety Camera Location: Crawley Green Road

Site Number: T11/T12 Fixed site

Camera coordinates: 510130, 221371

Date established: March 1998

Speed Limit: 30mph
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Collision and casualty information
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Number of casualties
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Speed Survey Data

Location of survey
Direction: T 11 Westbound Direction: T 12 Eastbound
Year Speed Data Speed Data
Average | 85" % | % over | % 15mph | Average | 85" % | % over | % 15mph
(mph) speed | orover (mph) speed | orover
limit speed limit speed
limit limit
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995 No data before 2001
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001 29
2002
2003
2004 | 24 29 3 0
2005 | 26 30 15 0
2006
2007 | 21 28 1 0
2008 |24 27 2 0 24 28 4 0
2009 |24 27 2 0 24 28 4 0
2010 |24 27 2 0 25 28 4 0
2011 24 27 2 0 24 28 4 0
2012 | 24 27 2 0 25 28 4 0
2013 | 24 27 2 0
2014 | 24 27 2 0 24 27 2 0
2015




